State Championships

Fox Hills Resort - Mishicot - June 8-9, 1992

Team Scores (36 Holes)
Division 1 Team

School

. Sheboygan North

. Middleton

. Onalaska

. Badger

. Waukesha South

. Green Bay Southwest
. Fond du Lac

. Whitnall

. Medford

. Waukesha North

. Menomonee Falls
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. Watertown

. Marshfield

. Racine Horlick
. Marinette
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. Janesville Parker

Individual Scores

Division 1 Individual

Player, School

Brian Dahle, Badger

Cody Pinkston, Medford

Brad Nelson, Middleton

Richi Zidich, Tomah

Andy Hahn, D.C. Everest

Carter Johnson, Waukesha South
Brett Schauer, Wausau East
Ryan Luecke, Onalaska

Jeff Kleinke, Fond du Lac

John Shipshock, Arrowhead

Tom Uutala, Green Bay Preble
Derek Sout, Onalaska

Ty Hollingsworth, Sheboygan North
Trent David, Marshfield

James Kastendick, Sheboygan North
Chris Kleine, Wauwatosa West
Justin Hill, Green Bay Southwest
Brad Hanson, Menomonee Falls
Craig Fey, Middleton

Tony Peper, Sheboygan North

1st round 2nd round Total Score

317 311 628
312 323 635
318 320 638
318 328 646
329 319 648
316 333 649
330 325 655
331 326 657
325 333 658
330 328 658
333 325 658
331 329 660
328 337 665
330 338 668
330 344 674
358 350 708

1st round 2nd round Total Score

71 74 145
75 73 148
73 76 149
76 74 150
73 79 152
77 75 152
76 77 153
74 80 154
78 76 154
75 80 155
75 80 155
76 79 155
79 76 155
N/A N/A 156
N/A N/A 156
N/A N/A 156
N/A N/A 157
N/A N/A 158
N/A N/A 158
N/A N/A 158



Tim Bauman, Appleton West

Paul Koszarek, Milwaukee Marshall
Jeff Walcott, Plymouth

Jeff Steward, Racine Horlick

Mike Johnston, Whitnall

Josh Miller, Sheboygan North
Mark Hammer, Waukesha North
John Limpert, Green Bay Southwest
Tim Wilkes, Watertown

John Flores, Waukesha North
Neil Sackerson, Whitnall

David DiStefano, Janesville Craig
Kevin Reilly, Menomonee Falls
Josh Gossen, Middleton

Pete Diemer, Marinette

C.J. Brock, Marshfield

Ryan Kuypers, Racine Horlick
Joel Blair, Waukesha South

Dan Brown, Kenosha Bradford
Adam Allen, Badger

Marco Shappeck, Menomonee Falls
Bill Delzer, Waukesha South

Jeff Maceben, La Crosse Central
John Limbach, West Bend West
Braddy Bohlman, Janesville Parker
John Dzurbala, Whitnall

Dale Curten, Baraboo

Dave Suess, Wausau West

Todd Ballje, Badger

Jason Nuss, Green Bay Southwest
Jon Ryan, Middleton

Garo Mikaelian, Racine Horlick
Steve Dahmer, Sheboygan North
Dylan Hills, Watertown

Dave Paulson, Fond du Lac

Dave Nelson, Fond du Lac

Doug Zunach, Onalaska

Brian Kuhnz, Fond du Lac

Kris Isaacs, Watertown

Brent Hogan, Waukesha North
B.J. Majewski, Fort Atkinson
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